Abingdon-Avon High School
600 W. Martin
Abingdon, IL 61467
Phone: (309) 462-2338
Fax: (309) 462-2492
Advisor: Jennifer Waller
Email: jwaller@atown276.net
 
Brimfield High School
323 Clinton
P.O. Box 236
Brimfield, IL 61517
Phone: (309) 446-3349
Fax: (309) 446-3716
Advisor: Kevin Kreiter
Email: kkreiter@brimfield309.com
 
Deer Creek-Mackinaw High School
401 E. Fifth Street
Mackinaw, IL 61755
Phone: (309) 359-4421
Fax: (309) 359-3125
Advisor: Robin Coon
Email: rcoon@deemack.org
Advisor: Becky Dailey
Email: Bdailey@deemack.org
 
Delavan High School
907 Locust Street
Delavan, Il 61734
Phone: (309) 244-8285
Fax: (309) 244-8694
Advisor: Sally Hellrigel
Email: hellrigels@delavanschools.com
Advisor: Nicole Phillips
Email: phillipsn@delavanschools.com 
 
Dunlap High School
5220 W. Legion Hall Rd.
Dunlap, IL 61525
Phone: (309) 243-7751
Fax: (309) 243-9565
Advisor: Aaron Barrington
Email: abarrington@dunlapcusd.net
Advisor: Anne Synder
Email: asynder@dunlapcusd.net



East Peoria Community High School
1401 E. Washington Street
East Peoria, IL 61611
Phone: (309) 694-8300
Fax: (309) 694-8322
Advisor: Jennifer Lamb
Email: jlamb@ep309.org
 
Elmwood High School
3091 W. Butternut
Elmwood, IL 61529
Phone: (309) 742-2851
Fax: (309) 742-8093
Advisor: Lane Hampton
Email: lhampton@elmwood322.com
Advisor: Tiffany Bell
Email: tbell@elmwood322.com
 
Eureka High School
200 W. Cruger
Eureka, IL 61530
Phone: (309) 467-5723
Fax: (309) 467-2648
Advisor: Janelle Brace
Email: Janelle.Brace@district140.org
Advisor: Michele Monk
Email: Michelle.Monk@district140.org
 
Fieldcrest High School
One Dornbush Dr.
Minonk, IL 61760
Phone: (309) 432-2529
Fax: (309) 432-2064
Advisor: Brian Hipes
Email:hipes@unit6.org.
Advisor: Brian Martyn
Email: bmartyn@fieldcrest.k12.il.us 
 
Galesburg High School
1135 W Fremont
Galesburg, IL 61401
Phone: (309) 343-4146
Fax: (309) 343-1305
Advisor: Tami Qualls
Email: tqualls@galesburg205.org

Henry-Senachwine High School
1023 College Street
Henry, IL 61537
Phone: (309) 364-2829
Fax: (309) 364-3217
Advisor: Brandi LeQuia
Email:  blequia@hscud5.org
 
Illini Bluffs High School
212 Saylor Street
Glasford, IL 61533
Phone: (309) 389-5681
Fax: (309) 389-4681
Advisor: Cody Hendricks
Email: chendricks@ib327.com
 
Illini Central High School
208 N.W. Avenue
Mason City, IL 62664
Phone: (217) 482-3252
Fax: (217)482-3323
Advisor: Heather Davis
Email: hdavis@illinicentral.org
Advisor: Jamie Droge
Email: jdroge@illinicentral.org
 
Illinois Valley Central High School
1300 W. Sycamore
Chilicothe, IL 61523
Phone: (309) 274-5481
Fax: (309) 274-8613
Advisor: Dennis Fraikes
Email: dfraikes@ivcschools.com
 
Limestone Community High School
4201 Airport Rd
Bartonville, IL 61607
Phone: (309) 697-6271
Fax: (309) 697-963
Advisor: Stacey Seals
Email: sseals@limestone.k12.il.us
Advisor: Tara Stout
Email: tstout@limestone.k12.il.us
 
Lowpoint-Washburn High School
508 E. Walnut Street
Washburn, IL 61570
Phone: (309) 248-7521
Fax: (309) 248-7410
Advisor: Kim Krohn
Email: krohnk@lwcusd21.com
Advisor: LeAnna Davis
Email: ldavis@lwcusd21.com
 
Metamora High School
101 W. Madison Street
Metamora, IL 61548
Phone: (309) 367-4151
Fax: (309) 367-4351
Advisor: Garry Finch
Email: gfinch@mths.us
 
Midland High School
ILL Rt. 17 West
1830 State Route 17
Varna, IL 61375
Phone: (309) 463-2095
Fax: (309) 463-2630
Advisor: Jeremy Gauwitz
Email: jgauwitz@midland-7.org
 
Midwest Central High School
910 S. Washington
Manito, IL 61546
Phone: (309) 968-6766
Fax: (309) 968-6340
Advisor: Mikalia Sauder
Email: sauder@midwestcentral.org
 
Morton High School
350 N. Illinois
Morton, IL 61550
Phone: (309) 266-7182
Fax: (309) 266-2168
Advisor: Tim Bradford
Email: timothy.bradford@mcusd709.org
Advisor: Denise Fountain
Email: denise.fountain@morton709.org





Pekin Community High School
1903 Court Street
Pekin, IL 61554
Phone: (309) 347-4101
Fax: (309) 477-4377
Advisor: Libbi Hill
Email: lhill@pekinhigh.net
Advisor: Colleen Kahl
Email: ckahl@pekinhigh.net
Advisor: Dan Everett
Email: deverett@pekinhigh.net
 
Peoria Central High School
1615 N. North Street
Peoria, IL 61604
Phone: (309) 672-6630
Fax: (309) 685-5803
Advisor: Marc White
Email: marc.white@psd150.org  
 
Peoria Christian High School
3506 N. California Ave.
Peoria, IL 61603
Phone: (309) 686-4500
Fax: (309) 686-2569
Advisor: Jamie Bennington
Email: jbennington@peoriachristian.org
 
Peoria Heights High School
508 Glen Ave.
Peoria Heights, IL 61616
Phone: (309) 686-8803
Fax: (309) 686-8808
Advisor: Kathy Allen
Email: kathy.allen@ph325.org
 
Manual Academy
811 S. Griswold
Peoria, IL 61605
Phone: (309) 672-6604
Fax: (309) 672-6604
Advisor: Christian Windell
Email: christian.windell@psd150.org









Peoria Notre Dame High School
5105 N. Sheridan Rd
Peoria IL 61614
Phone: (309) 691-8741
Fax: (309) 691-0875
Advisor: Katie Hausauer
Email: k.hausauer@pndhs.org
 Advisor: Jacqueline Kelly
Email: j.kelly@pndhs.org
 
Peoria Richwoods High School
6301 N. University
Peoria, IL 61603
Phone: (309) 693-4400
Fax: (309) 693-4414
Advisor: Jan Reed
Email: janice.reed@psd150.org
 
Princeville High School
302 Cordis Ave.
Princeville, IL 61559
Phone: (309) 385-4660
Fax: (309) 385-1110
Advisor: Mary Schoedel
Email: mschoedel@princeville326.org
 
Putnam County High School
402 E. Silverspoon
Granville, IL 61326
Phone: (815) 882-2800
Fax: (815) 339-2628
Advisor:  Matt Gimbal
Email: gimbalm@pcschools535.org
 
Roanoke-Benson High School
208 W. High Street
Roanoke, IL 61561
Phone: (309) 923-8401
Fax: (309) 923-9151
Advisor:  Matt Barth
Email:  mbarth@rb60.com

ROWVA High School
Box 69
Oneida, IL 61467
Phone:  (309) 483-6371
Fax:  (309) 483-8223
Advisor: Jennifer Carlson
Email: jcarlson@rowva.k12.il.us
 
Spoon River Valley High School
RR1
London Mills, IL 61544
Phone:  (309) 778-2201
Fax:  (309) 778-2655
Advisor: Amy Mayall
Email: amayall@spoon-river.k12.il.us
 
Stark County High School
418 S.Franklin
Toulon, IL 61481
Phone:  (309) 286-4451
Fax:  (309) 286-3321
Advisor: Andrew Krabill
Email: akrabill@stark100.com
 
Tremont High School
400 W. Pearl
Tremont, IL 61568
Phone:  (309) 925-3823
Fax: (309) 925-5817
Advisor: Cassandra Wicks
Email: cassy.wicks@d702.org
Advisor: Megan Ramlo
Email: megan.ramlo@d702.org
 
Washington High School
115 Bondurant St.
Washington, IL 61571
Phone:  (309) 444-3167
Fax: (309) 444-7451
Advisor:  Jeff Little
Email: jlittle@wacohi.net
Advisor: Melissa Warfield
Email: mwarfield@wacohi.net
 
Williamsfield High School
325 W. Kentucky Ave.
Williamsfield, IL  61489
Phone: (309) 639-2216
Fax: (309) 639-2618
Advisor: Star Yelm
Email: starla.yelm@billtown.org
 


